COMPTES MISTIKRI

DEPENSES
Impression
Outils (cisaille)
Frais postaux
Frais Paypal
TOTAL

RECETTES

Ventes nettes Mistikri.com
Expédition Mistikri.com
Ventes directes (Alternatiba)
TOTAL

RESULTAT 2018

2018

20/03/2018
19/03/2018

30/09/2018

180,00 €
114,90 €
16,80 €
7,12 €
318,82 €

91,40 €
21,80 €
33,50 €
146,70 €

-172,12 €



COMPTES MISTIKRI

DEPENSES
Impression

Cartons expédition
Enveloppes

Frais postaux

Frais Paypal
Rembousements Mistikri.com
TOTAL

RECETTES

Ventes nettes Mistikri.com
Expédition Mistikri.com
Ventes directes

Mr Mondialisation

TOTAL

REPORT 2018
RESULTAT 2019

2019

13/02/2019
26/04/2019
22/09/2019
21/04/2019
19/09/2019

19/07/2019
12/09/2019
01/11/2019
01/12/2019

66,78 €
68,28 €
117,60 €
17,52 €
158€
274,05 €
65,68 €
1,60 €
613,09 €

971,20 €
169,90 €
1,00 €
3,50 €
28,00 €
52,50 €
1226,10 €

-172,12 €
440,89 €



COMPTES MISTIKRI

DEPENSES
Impression

Papeterie

Frais postaux

Frais Paypal

Don Caisse de gréve
Don Stop Bzdurom
TOTAL

RECETTES

Ventes nettes Mistikri.com
Expédition Mistikri.com
Mr Mondialisation

Ventes Spreadshirt
TOTAL

REPORT 2019
RESULTAT 2020

2020

18/02/2020
21/11/2020
13/12/2020

10/01/2020
25/10/2020

121,08 €
175,03 €
141,98 €
39,18 €
414,11 €
101,10 €
110,00 €
8,71 €
1111,19€

1401,80 €
315,60 €
448,00 €

41,80 €

2207,20 €

440,89 €
1536,90 €
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